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Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 5A (11)
State: 48.06 Sandia2019

M. Roy, S. Lawson, T. Baca, A. Tatum

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

50.34Piedra Vista High School ______________________ _______3  
50.40Onate High School ______________________ _______4  
50.72Hobbs High School ______________________ _______5  
50.77Clovis High School ______________________ _______6  
50.77V. Sue Cleveland High School ______________________ _______7  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

47.99Sandia High School ______________________ _______3  
48.49Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______4  
49.00Mayfield High School ______________________ _______5  
49.51La Cueva High School ______________________ _______6  
49.66Volcano Vista High School ______________________ _______7  
49.89Cibola High School ______________________ _______8  

Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 5A (16)
State: 42.03 Cleveland2019

C. Thomas, N. Huner-Muhammad, A. Bisetti, T. Bosto

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

44.95Carlsbad High School ______________________ _______1  
44.90Piedra Vista High School ______________________ _______2  
44.31Eldorado High School ______________________ _______3  
44.34Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______4  
44.41Sandia High School ______________________ _______5  
44.56Santa Fe High School ______________________ _______6  
44.74Los Lunas High School ______________________ _______7  
44.87Mayfield High School ______________________ _______8  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

44.06Onate High School ______________________ _______1  
43.98Volcano Vista High School ______________________ _______2  
42.38V. Sue Cleveland High School ______________________ _______3  
42.50Rio Rancho High School ______________________ _______4  
42.88La Cueva High School ______________________ _______5  
43.02Farmington High School ______________________ _______6  
43.24Hobbs High School ______________________ _______7  
43.85Cibola High School ______________________ _______8  

Event  3   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Class 5A (4)
State: 1:41.11 Sandia2019

T. Baca, Z. Ortiz, K. Fenstermacher, A. Tatum

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

1:43.94Sandia High School ______________________ _______3  
1:45.96La Cueva High School ______________________ _______4  
1:47.13Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______5  
1:47.24Cibola High School ______________________ _______6  
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Meet Program

Event  4   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class 5A (14)
State: 1:28.09 Volcano Vista2019

I. Chavez, T. Williams, B. Grant, Z. Kowalski

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

1:34.43Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______2  
1:33.66Volcano Vista High School ______________________ _______3  
1:33.71Cibola High School ______________________ _______4  
1:34.20Deming High School ______________________ _______5  
1:34.23Sandia High School ______________________ _______6  
1:34.26Piedra Vista High School ______________________ _______7  
1:34.38Carlsbad High School ______________________ _______8  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

1:33.21Eldorado High School ______________________ _______2  
1:28.78V. Sue Cleveland High School ______________________ _______3  
1:29.99Rio Rancho High School ______________________ _______4  
1:30.58La Cueva High School ______________________ _______5  
1:31.00Onate High School ______________________ _______6  
1:31.83Hobbs High School ______________________ _______7  
1:31.89Farmington High School ______________________ _______8  

Event  5   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 5A (6)
State: 3:59.56 Albuquerque Academy2007

K. Reinhart, J. Perry, F. Martinez, L. Harper

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

4:07.73Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______3  
4:11.37Volcano Vista High School ______________________ _______4  
4:12.31Hobbs High School ______________________ _______5  
4:13.10Sandia High School ______________________ _______6  
4:14.31La Cueva High School ______________________ _______7  
4:14.66Las Cruces High School ______________________ _______8  

Event  6   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 5A (13)
State: 3:20.19 Cleveland2019

N. Hunter-Muhammad, L. Wysong, A. Bisettti, T. Bou

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

3:34.45Onate High School ______________________ _______3  
3:35.94Farmington High School ______________________ _______4  
3:37.26Deming High School ______________________ _______5  
3:39.45Santa Fe High School ______________________ _______6  
3:39.72Carlsbad High School ______________________ _______7  
3:40.74Los Lunas High School ______________________ _______8  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

3:32.71Volcano Vista High School ______________________ _______2  
3:24.23V. Sue Cleveland High School ______________________ _______3  
3:25.12La Cueva High School ______________________ _______4  
3:26.57Rio Rancho High School ______________________ _______5  
3:26.84Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______6  
3:28.93Hobbs High School ______________________ _______7  
3:31.98Eldorado High School ______________________ _______8  
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Meet Program

Event  7   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley Class 5A (8)
State: 4:11.10 Albuquerque High2019

T. Wilery, B. Weatherington, A. Williams, A. Meraz

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

4:36.90Eldorado High School ______________________ _______1  
4:35.58La Cueva High School ______________________ _______2  
4:22.74Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______3  
4:24.89Rio Rancho High School ______________________ _______4  
4:26.16Piedra Vista High School ______________________ _______5  
4:32.28Hobbs High School ______________________ _______6  
4:33.16V. Sue Cleveland High School ______________________ _______7  
4:35.41Los Lunas High School ______________________ _______8  

Event  8   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley Class 5A (9)
State: 3:32.20 St. Pius X2016

J. Drury, B. Parmoon, J. Rosenthal, S. Duran

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

3:42.67Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______3  
3:43.30Hobbs High School ______________________ _______4  
3:43.66La Cueva High School ______________________ _______5  
3:44.95Clovis High School ______________________ _______6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

3:38.60V. Sue Cleveland High School ______________________ _______3  
3:41.67Onate High School ______________________ _______4  
3:41.97Eldorado High School ______________________ _______5  
3:42.04Rio Rancho High School ______________________ _______6  
3:42.36Mayfield High School ______________________ _______7  

Event  9   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 5A (16)
 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

10:20.61Rio Rancho High School ______________________ _______1  
10:27.76Hobbs High School ______________________ _______2  
10:35.92Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______3  
11:05.15Los Lunas High School ______________________ _______4  
11:05.37Eldorado High School ______________________ _______5  
11:07.22V. Sue Cleveland High School ______________________ _______6  
11:09.06Piedra Vista High School ______________________ _______7  
11:14.92Clovis High School ______________________ _______8  
11:21.12Volcano Vista High School ______________________ _______9  
11:25.46La Cueva High School ______________________ _______10  
11:26.90Albuquerque High School ______________________ _______11  
11:27.28Centennial High School ______________________ _______12  
11:46.88Carlsbad High School ______________________ _______13  
12:04.41Onate High School ______________________ _______14  
12:50.34Sandia High School ______________________ _______15  
12:59.58Mayfield High School ______________________ _______16  
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Meet Program

Event  10   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class 5A (16)
 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

8:17.97V. Sue Cleveland High School ______________________ _______1  
8:24.07Rio Rancho High School ______________________ _______2  
8:30.08Hobbs High School ______________________ _______3  
8:41.12Onate High School ______________________ _______4  
8:48.51Alamogordo High School ______________________ _______5  
8:51.13Centennial High School ______________________ _______6  
8:54.75Santa Fe High School ______________________ _______7  
9:00.42Volcano Vista High School ______________________ _______8  
9:01.87Eldorado High School ______________________ _______9  
9:02.30Sandia High School ______________________ _______10  
9:04.67Clovis High School ______________________ _______11  
9:14.89Mayfield High School ______________________ _______12  
9:15.24Albuquerque High School ______________________ _______13  
9:20.18La Cueva High School ______________________ _______14  
9:24.49Los Lunas High School ______________________ _______15  
9:30.00Farmington High School ______________________ _______16  

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 5A (17)
State: 11.69 Adriana Tatum, Sandia2019

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Hobbs High School 12.84Faith Vine   8 ______________________ _______2 1833
Farmington H 12.81Allie Bliss  12 ______________________ _______3 1815
Cibola High School 12.76Imani Smith  10 ______________________ _______4 1783
Los Lunas Hi 12.80Kylie Burgess  12 ______________________ _______5 1859
Sandia High School 12.84Kailey Centers   9 ______________________ _______6 1951

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Volcano Vist 12.73Malia Sanchez  12 ______________________ _______2 1993
Cibola High School 12.67Riley Midgett  11 ______________________ _______3 1779
Mayfield Hig 12.60Alexandra Adams  12 ______________________ _______4 1874
Sue Clevelan 12.66Hanna Kiess  12 ______________________ _______5 1973
Hobbs High School 12.73Wisdom Anthony  10 ______________________ _______6 1820
Volcano Vist 12.74Kymani Gallegos  10 ______________________ _______7 1983

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Cibola High School 12.49Flavia Wilging  12 ______________________ _______2 1785
Alamogordo H 12.43Yvonne Stinson  10 ______________________ _______3 1742
Sandia High School 11.60Adriana Tatum  12 ______________________ _______4 1962
Alamogordo H 12.36Justyse Martin  12 ______________________ _______5 1737
Piedra Vista 12.46Jhonae Reed  12 ______________________ _______6 1910
Piedra Vista 12.53Sarah Wulfert   9 ______________________ _______7 1913

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 5A (17)
State: 10.64 Daniel Feltman, Deming2002

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Santa Fe Hig 11.29Harrison Ostenberg  11 ______________________ _______2 2292
Carlsbad Hig 11.29Eli Asay  10 ______________________ _______3 2028
Rio Rancho H 11.23Traiven Williams  10 ______________________ _______4 2258
Atrisco Heri 11.26Jaden Frias  12 ______________________ _______5 2026
Hobbs High School 11.29Kaden Trevino  10 ______________________ _______6 2122
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Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 5A (17))

Farmington H 11.21Broden Cahoon  11 ______________________ _______2 2095
Las Cruces H 11.17Derrik Johnson  11 ______________________ _______3 2167
Sue Clevelan 11.13David Murphy  12 ______________________ _______4 2317
Volcano Vist 11.14Kieran Cordova  11 ______________________ _______5 2339
Sandia High School 11.19Christian Maestas  10 ______________________ _______6 2274
Cibola High School 11.23Jonah Vaquera  11 ______________________ _______7 2056

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Hobbs High School 11.09Isaiah Lewis  12 ______________________ _______2 2117
La Cueva Hig 10.97Christian Buzzard  10 ______________________ _______3 2132
Sue Clevelan 10.73Luke Wysong  12 ______________________ _______4 2335
Hobbs High School 10.88Adonis Bryan  12 ______________________ _______5 2112
Rio Rancho H 10.98Tommy Lujan  12 ______________________ _______6 2249
Rio Rancho H 11.10Elijah Figueroa  12 ______________________ _______7 2237

Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 5A (16)
State: 24.44 Tiffany Garcia, Santa Fe2014

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Cibola High School 27.00Imani Smith  10 ______________________ _______1 1783
Volcano Vist 26.98Malia Sanchez  12 ______________________ _______2 1993
Clovis High School 26.59Kiara Cox  12 ______________________ _______3 1790
Volcano Vist 26.75Kymani Gallegos  10 ______________________ _______4 1983
Piedra Vista 26.77Jhonae Reed  12 ______________________ _______5 1910
Hobbs High School 26.78Wisdom Anthony  10 ______________________ _______6 1820
Los Lunas Hi 26.80Kylie Burgess  12 ______________________ _______7 1859
Farmington H 26.98Allie Bliss  12 ______________________ _______8 1815

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Sandia High School 26.53Savanna Lawson  12 ______________________ _______1 1957
Sandia High School 26.44Francesca Federici  11 ______________________ _______2 1955
Sandia High School 24.47Adriana Tatum  12 ______________________ _______3 1962
La Cueva Hig 25.20Sima Lucero  10 ______________________ _______4 1841
Alamogordo H 25.28Justyse Martin  12 ______________________ _______5 1737
Alamogordo H 25.40Yvonne Stinson  10 ______________________ _______6 1742
Cibola High School 25.77Flavia Wilging  12 ______________________ _______7 1785
Mayfield Hig 25.99Alexandra Adams  12 ______________________ _______8 1874

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 5A (16)
State: 21.53 Zach Johnson, Piedra Vista2013

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Hobbs High School 22.96Adonis Bryan  12 ______________________ _______1 2112
Farmington H 22.95Cameron Turner  12 ______________________ _______2 2107
Rio Rancho H 22.83Tommy Lujan  12 ______________________ _______3 2249
Onate High School 22.86James Limon  11 ______________________ _______4 2211
Farmington H 22.87Broden Cahoon  11 ______________________ _______5 2095
Sue Clevelan 22.90Trevon Dennard  12 ______________________ _______6 2302
Rio Rancho H 22.91Devin Rice  11 ______________________ _______7 2255
Volcano Vist 22.95Nathan Diaz  10 ______________________ _______8 2342
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Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 5A (16))

Onate High School 22.78Alejandro Contreras  12 ______________________ _______1 2205
Rio Rancho H 22.76Traiven Williams  10 ______________________ _______2 2258
La Cueva Hig 22.27Christian Buzzard  10 ______________________ _______3 2132
Rio Rancho H 22.29Elijah Figueroa  12 ______________________ _______4 2237
Sue Clevelan 22.37Luke Wysong  12 ______________________ _______5 2335
Volcano Vist 22.47Kieran Cordova  11 ______________________ _______6 2339
Las Cruces H 22.63Derrik Johnson  11 ______________________ _______7 2167
Alamogordo H 22.69Harlon Gilbert  12 ______________________ _______8 2006

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 5A (13)
State: 55.58 Tiffany Garcia, Santa Fe2014

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Volcano Vist 1:02.04Mariana Marquez  10 ______________________ _______3 1986
Las Cruces H 1:02.12Isabella Barrera  11 ______________________ _______4 1853
Las Cruces H 1:02.29Alegra Reinhold  11 ______________________ _______5 1857
La Cueva Hig 1:02.63Analisa Ibarra  11 ______________________ _______6 1840
Onate High School 1:02.87Maria Limon  12 ______________________ _______7 1894
Los Lunas Hi 1:02.99Mckaylee Burt   8 ______________________ _______8 1860

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Alamogordo H 1:01.77Gracie Walker  10 ______________________ _______2 1745
La Cueva Hig 59.22Sima Lucero  10 ______________________ _______3 1841
Volcano Vist 1:00.28Angela Korte  11 ______________________ _______4 1984
Hobbs High School 1:00.99Azucena Carillo  12 ______________________ _______5 1822
Volcano Vist 1:01.56Kymani Gallegos  10 ______________________ _______6 1983
La Cueva Hig 1:01.61Mikayla Evans  11 ______________________ _______7 1837
Sandia High School 1:01.64Francesca Federici  11 ______________________ _______8 1955

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 5A (12)
State: 47.99 Curtis Beach, Albuquerque Academy2009

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Sue Clevelan 50.65Andrew Ortega  11 ______________________ _______3 2319
Sandia High School 51.30Bersise Burdick  10 ______________________ _______4 2270
Eldorado Hig 51.31Broderick Dickman  12 ______________________ _______5 2081
Onate High School 51.64Ralph Kelley  12 ______________________ _______6 2210
Rio Rancho H 51.69Donavyn Culkin  10 ______________________ _______7 2234
West Mesa Hi 51.71Marcos Lesperance  10 ______________________ _______8 2357

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Hobbs High School 49.60Isaiah Lewis  12 ______________________ _______3 2117
Alamogordo H 49.60Harlon Gilbert  12 ______________________ _______4 2006
Farmington H 49.63Broden Cahoon  11 ______________________ _______5 2095
Volcano Vist 50.34Kieran Cordova  11 ______________________ _______6 2339
Sue Clevelan 50.58Luke Wysong  12 ______________________ _______7 2335
Sue Clevelan 50.64Koen Biggs  11 ______________________ _______8 2299
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Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 5A (16)
State: 2:14.60 Britani Gonzales, Santa Teresa2013

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Sue Clevelan 2:20.71Leah Futey  10 ______________________ _______1 1969
Alamogordo H 2:21.29Ellary Battle  10 ______________________ _______2 1730
Eldorado Hig 2:23.08Laurynn Sisneros  12 ______________________ _______3 1810
Rio Rancho H 2:24.54Tessa Holderman  12 ______________________ _______4 1925
Volcano Vist 2:25.80Angela Korte  11 ______________________ _______5 1984
Rio Rancho H 2:28.87Violet Francisco  10 ______________________ _______6 1923
Hobbs High School 2:29.19Bhret Clay   8 ______________________ _______7 1823
Farmington H 2:29.57Madison Germaine   9 ______________________ _______8 1817
Rio Rancho H 2:31.01Bella Quesada  11 ______________________ _______9 1931
Eldorado Hig 2:31.14Meagan Harenberg  10 ______________________ _______10 1807
Rio Rancho H 2:31.67Esther Cameron  10 ______________________ _______11 1916
Albuquerque 2:32.17Ava Straton  10 ______________________ _______12 1752
Cibola High School 2:33.35Trinity Short  10 ______________________ _______13 1782
Volcano Vist 2:33.68Liliana Sanchez  10 ______________________ _______14 1992
Hobbs High School 2:33.69Daniela Jurado  12 ______________________ _______15 1828
Los Lunas Hi 2:34.05Amanda Sparks  12 ______________________ _______16 1871

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 5A (14)
State: 1:53.05 Steven Duran, St. Pius X2016

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Clovis High School 1:55.33Jerrick Maldonado  12 ______________________ _______1 2063
Sue Clevelan 2:00.42Nathias Rael  12 ______________________ _______2 2321
Sue Clevelan 2:00.54Caden Nunn  10 ______________________ _______3 2318
Rio Rancho H 2:01.03Dawson Gunn  11 ______________________ _______4 2241
Sandia High School 2:01.75Ahren Thorson  12 ______________________ _______5 2278
Volcano Vist 2:01.99Aiden Davis  11 ______________________ _______6 2341
Sue Clevelan 2:02.77Jonathan Fragua  12 ______________________ _______7 2305
Onate High School 2:03.09Colter Coombs  12 ______________________ _______8 2206
Albuquerque 2:03.18Matias Figueroa  11 ______________________ _______9 2020
Rio Rancho H 2:03.36Kennedy Alexander   9 ______________________ _______10 2229
Sue Clevelan 2:03.73Cody Toya  11 ______________________ _______11 2330
La Cueva Hig 2:04.43Stevie Salas  12 ______________________ _______12 2155
La Cueva Hig 2:04.77Nathan Scherbarth  12 ______________________ _______13 2157
Las Cruces H 2:04.93Cruz Kaufman  12 ______________________ _______14 2168



NMAA State HS Championship Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:59 AM  6/22/2021  Page 8

Meet Program

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 5A (12)
State: 4:58.39 Julia Foster, Albuquerque Academy2010

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Eldorado Hig 5:15.32Laurynn Sisneros  12 ______________________ _______1 1810
Rio Rancho H 5:15.68Tessa Holderman  12 ______________________ _______2 1925
Sue Clevelan 5:18.21Leah Futey  10 ______________________ _______3 1969
Alamogordo H 5:25.65Ellary Battle  10 ______________________ _______4 1730
Farmington H 5:39.62Madison Germaine   9 ______________________ _______5 1817
Rio Rancho H 5:42.41Bella Quesada  11 ______________________ _______6 1931
Albuquerque 5:43.57Ava Straton  10 ______________________ _______7 1752
Rio Rancho H 5:43.58Violet Francisco  10 ______________________ _______8 1923
La Cueva Hig 5:43.92Ariana Thiel-Hadjilambrinos   9 ______________________ _______9 1849
Alamogordo H 5:44.41Janae Shaklee  11 ______________________ _______10 1741
Eldorado Hig 5:44.68Ellie Suo-Anttila  10 ______________________ _______11 1811
Hobbs High School 5:44.87Yisel Palacios  10 ______________________ _______12 1831

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 5A (15)
State: 4:12.60 Gareth Gilna, Los Alamos2009

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Rio Rancho H 4:32.22Dawson Gunn  11 ______________________ _______1 2241
Clovis High School 4:33.45Jerrick Maldonado  12 ______________________ _______2 2063
Sue Clevelan 4:37.63Nathias Rael  12 ______________________ _______3 2321
Piedra Vista 4:39.24Makua Harvey  12 ______________________ _______4 2220
Eldorado Hig 4:39.74Zarek Van Bloemen-Waanders  12 ______________________ _______5 2089
Onate High School 4:40.16Adrian Villarreal  12 ______________________ _______6 2217
Sue Clevelan 4:40.44Chris Humetewa  12 ______________________ _______7 2311
Sue Clevelan 4:40.69Jonathan Fragua  12 ______________________ _______8 2305
Alamogordo H 4:40.90Celso Garcia  11 ______________________ _______9 2005
Rio Rancho H 4:41.67Cebastian Marquez  12 ______________________ _______10 2250
Rio Rancho H 4:42.21Tim Martinez  12 ______________________ _______11 2251
Sue Clevelan 4:42.31Caden Nunn  10 ______________________ _______12 2318
Onate High School 4:42.54Colter Coombs  12 ______________________ _______13 2206
Eldorado Hig 4:42.55Naseem Dhaouadi  11 ______________________ _______14 2080
Sue Clevelan 4:43.23Ricardo Rangel  12 ______________________ _______15 2322

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 5A (6)
State: 11:01.10 Julia Foster, Albuquerque Acadmey2010

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Rio Rancho H 11:24.02Tessa Holderman  12 ______________________ _______1 1925
Eldorado Hig 11:34.08Laurynn Sisneros  12 ______________________ _______2 1810
Sue Clevelan 11:35.13Leah Futey  10 ______________________ _______3 1969
Albuquerque 12:09.13Ava Straton  10 ______________________ _______4 1752
Alamogordo H 12:17.07Ellary Battle  10 ______________________ _______5 1730
La Cueva Hig 12:17.20Ariana Thiel-Hadjilambrinos   9 ______________________ _______6 1849
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Meet Program

Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 5A (14)
State: 9:19.63 Kyle Pittman, Los Alamos2010

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Clovis High School 9:53.90Jerrick Maldonado  12 ______________________ _______1 2063
Rio Rancho H 9:56.15Dawson Gunn  11 ______________________ _______2 2241
Rio Rancho H 9:57.39Cebastian Marquez  12 ______________________ _______3 2250
Sue Clevelan 10:01.34Chris Humetewa  12 ______________________ _______4 2311
Sue Clevelan 10:03.79Ricardo Rangel  12 ______________________ _______5 2322
Alamogordo H 10:08.49Celso Garcia  11 ______________________ _______6 2005
Rio Rancho H 10:12.03Tim Martinez  12 ______________________ _______7 2251
La Cueva Hig 10:12.94Stevie Salas  12 ______________________ _______8 2155
Eldorado Hig 10:13.75Naseem Dhaouadi  11 ______________________ _______9 2080
La Cueva Hig 10:16.03Nathan Scherbarth  12 ______________________ _______10 2157
Onate High School 10:19.86Brett Bybee  11 ______________________ _______11 2203
Albuquerque 10:20.98Bahozhoni Church  11 ______________________ _______12 2018
Piedra Vista 10:24.01Makua Harvey  12 ______________________ _______13 2220
Sandia High School 10:25.18Michael Winder  12 ______________________ _______14 2283

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 5A (15)
State: 14.39 Haley Rizek, St. Pius X2018

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Clovis High School 17.58Zoe Linn  10 ______________________ _______1 1793
Piedra Vista 17.30Narianna Hernandez  11 ______________________ _______2 1907
Onate High School 17.03Madison Black  12 ______________________ _______3 1887
La Cueva Hig 16.63Ayanna Flakes  11 ______________________ _______4 1838
Piedra Vista 16.82Lauren Harris  10 ______________________ _______5 1906
Carlsbad Hig 17.10Brynlee Daughtry  10 ______________________ _______6 1756
Sandia High School 17.33Gabriela Domenici  10 ______________________ _______7 1953

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Piedra Vista 16.60Devyn Ericksen   9 ______________________ _______1 1902
Sue Clevelan 16.11Abigail Goodmacher  12 ______________________ _______2 1970
Sue Clevelan 15.33Hanna Kiess  12 ______________________ _______3 1973
La Cueva Hig 14.96Sima Lucero  10 ______________________ _______4 1841
Sandia High School 15.11Savanna Lawson  12 ______________________ _______5 1957
Roswell High 15.46Malia Dumlao  10 ______________________ _______6 1938
La Cueva Hig 16.44Analisa Ibarra  11 ______________________ _______7 1840
Alamogordo H 16.60Kaelan Duchene  12 ______________________ _______8 1732

Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 5A (15)
State: 14.24 Curtis Beach, Albuquerque Academy2008

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Mayfield Hig 16.52Deizel Lovato  12 ______________________ _______1 2190
Sue Clevelan 16.34Elijah Griego  10 ______________________ _______2 2307
Alamogordo H 16.26Gabe Kotter  11 ______________________ _______3 2009
Piedra Vista 16.01Bryce Joslin  10 ______________________ _______4 2221
Clovis High School 16.15Robert Nora  10 ______________________ _______5 2065
Sue Clevelan 16.28Devonte Shendo  10 ______________________ _______6 2327
Alamogordo H 16.42Zack Sell  10 ______________________ _______7 2014
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 5A (15))

Rio Rancho H 15.88Willie Johns  10 ______________________ _______1 2247
La Cueva Hig 15.82Mazen Arafat  12 ______________________ _______2 2126
Piedra Vista 15.58Axel Ramos  11 ______________________ _______3 2227
Sue Clevelan 15.03Antonio Avila  11 ______________________ _______4 2296
Rio Rancho H 15.05Anthony Heavyrunner  11 ______________________ _______5 2242
Onate High School 15.67Emiliano Carranza  12 ______________________ _______6 2204
Albuquerque 15.85Colton Romig  12 ______________________ _______7 2024
Carlsbad Hig 15.89Dane Naylor  10 ______________________ _______8 2034

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 5A (7)
State: 42.89 Zhianna Flores, Piedra Vista2014

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Volcano Vist 48.52Kaitlyn Russell  10 ______________________ _______2 1990
Sue Clevelan 44.61Hanna Kiess  12 ______________________ _______3 1973
La Cueva Hig 44.98Sima Lucero  10 ______________________ _______4 1841
La Cueva Hig 47.51Analisa Ibarra  11 ______________________ _______5 1840
Alamogordo H 47.85Kaelan Duchene  12 ______________________ _______6 1732
La Cueva Hig 48.11Ayanna Flakes  11 ______________________ _______7 1838
Piedra Vista 48.39Narianna Hernandez  11 ______________________ _______8 1907

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 5A (16)
State: 37.89 Spivey Vasquez, Aztec2005

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

La Cueva Hig 43.59Cruz Markam   9 ______________________ _______1 2149
Mayfield Hig 43.54Deizel Lovato  12 ______________________ _______2 2190
Sue Clevelan 42.46Elijah Griego  10 ______________________ _______3 2307
Rio Rancho H 42.86Willie Johns  10 ______________________ _______4 2247
Las Cruces H 43.23Crystan Mcrae  12 ______________________ _______5 2169
Carlsbad Hig 43.32Dane Naylor  10 ______________________ _______6 2034
Sue Clevelan 43.37Dominic Vasquez  11 ______________________ _______7 2331
Rio Rancho H 43.48R.J. Brown  11 ______________________ _______8 2233

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Sue Clevelan 41.97Devonte Shendo  10 ______________________ _______1 2327
Sue Clevelan 41.45Evan Wysong  10 ______________________ _______2 2334
Sue Clevelan 39.78Antonio Avila  11 ______________________ _______3 2296
Rio Rancho H 40.10Anthony Heavyrunner  11 ______________________ _______4 2242
La Cueva Hig 40.27Mazen Arafat  12 ______________________ _______5 2126
Alamogordo H 40.50Gabe Kotter  11 ______________________ _______6 2009
Albuquerque 40.64Colton Romig  12 ______________________ _______7 2024
Onate High School 40.88Emiliano Carranza  12 ______________________ _______8 2204
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Event  27   Girls Long Jump Class 5A (15)
State: 18-05 Anastasia Daliege, Roswell2017

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Farmington H 16-02.50Lucia Djaman  11 ______________________ _______1 1816
Clovis High School 16-04.25Kiara Cox  12 ______________________ _______2 1790
Sue Clevelan 16-05.00Nia Mamuya  11 ______________________ _______3 1975
Hobbs High School 16-05.00Alexi Wright  10 ______________________ _______4 1834
Roswell High 16-05.00Angela Monreal  10 ______________________ _______5 1943
Alamogordo H 16-05.75Yvonne Stinson  10 ______________________ _______6 1742
La Cueva Hig 16-09.50Savannah Ames  10 ______________________ _______7 1836
Gadsden High 17-01.75Katelynn Holguin  12 ______________________ _______8 1819
Las Cruces H 17-02.00Isabella Barrera  11 ______________________ _______9 1853
La Cueva Hig 17-02.75Jacqueline Oswald  12 ______________________ _______10 1844
Volcano Vist 17-04.00Kymani Gallegos  10 ______________________ _______11 1983
Mayfield Hig 17-05.00Charitee Willis  11 ______________________ _______12 1886
Sandia High School 18-03.50Savanna Lawson  12 ______________________ _______13 1957
Farmington H 18-03.50Allie Bliss  12 ______________________ _______14 1815
Cibola High School 18-06.50Flavia Wilging  12 ______________________ _______15 1785

Event  28   Boys Long Jump Class 5A (16)
State: 23-01.75 Austin Atencio, Carlsbad2019

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Clovis High School 20-05.00Bryson Goldsmith  10 ______________________ _______1 2057
La Cueva Hig 20-06.25Collis Bousliman  11 ______________________ _______2 2129
Piedra Vista 20-06.75Brian Monclava  10 ______________________ _______3 2225
Rio Rancho H 20-07.00Junior Hodnett  12 ______________________ _______4 2244
Sue Clevelan 20-07.50Koen Biggs  11 ______________________ _______5 2299
Hobbs High School 21-01.00Alex Blanchard  11 ______________________ _______6 2111
Sue Clevelan 21-02.25Trevon Dennard  12 ______________________ _______7 2302
Farmington H 21-05.00Patrick Shay  11 ______________________ _______8 2105
Alamogordo H 21-05.25Harlon Gilbert  12 ______________________ _______9 2006
Sue Clevelan 21-05.50Antonio Avila  11 ______________________ _______10 2296
Clovis High School 21-06.00Robert Nora  10 ______________________ _______11 2065
Sue Clevelan 21-07.00Evan Wysong  10 ______________________ _______12 2334
Onate High School 22-03.50Donovan Black  10 ______________________ _______13 2202
La Cueva Hig 22-11.00Brad Thomas  12 ______________________ _______14 2159
Sue Clevelan 23-01.00Luke Wysong  12 ______________________ _______15 2335
La Cueva Hig 23-08.25Dylan Lee  11 ______________________ _______16 2146

Event  29   Girls Triple Jump Class 5A (7)
State: 38-02.25 Katie Pettigrew, Farmington2001

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alamogordo H 34-06.50Alyssa Esquero  10 ______________________ _______1 1733
Gadsden High 34-11.50Katelynn Holguin  12 ______________________ _______2 1819
Volcano Vist 35-06.00Kymani Gallegos  10 ______________________ _______3 1983
La Cueva Hig 35-09.00Mikayla Evans  11 ______________________ _______4 1837
Sandia High School 36-11.50Savanna Lawson  12 ______________________ _______5 1957
Onate High School 37-04.00Sydney Hobbs  12 ______________________ _______6 1891
Farmington H 37-05.00Allie Bliss  12 ______________________ _______7 1815
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Meet Program

Event  30   Boys Triple Jump Class 5A (16)
State: 46-11 Kale Brown, Albuquerque Academy2013

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

La Cueva Hig 39-06.00Collis Bousliman  11 ______________________ _______1 2129
Carlsbad Hig 39-08.00Garren Gossett   9 ______________________ _______2 2031
Rio Rancho H 39-10.00Levi Fry  11 ______________________ _______3 2238
Carlsbad Hig 40-01.00Dane Naylor  10 ______________________ _______4 2034
Onate High School 40-06.50Colter Coombs  12 ______________________ _______5 2206
Carlsbad Hig 41-00.50Devin McWright  10 ______________________ _______6 2033
Mayfield Hig 41-03.00Cort Swinson  12 ______________________ _______7 2199
Volcano Vist 41-04.75Kieran Cordova  11 ______________________ _______8 2339
La Cueva Hig 41-09.00Gabe Trujillo  11 ______________________ _______9 2160
Sue Clevelan 42-01.75Demetrius Banks  12 ______________________ _______10 2297
Onate High School 42-04.50Alejandro Contreras  12 ______________________ _______11 2205
Rio Rancho H 43-03.00Donavyn Culkin  10 ______________________ _______12 2234
Clovis High School 44-11.00Robert Nora  10 ______________________ _______13 2065
Farmington H 46-01.00Kayden Gonzalez  11 ______________________ _______14 2100
La Cueva Hig 46-06.00Brad Thomas  12 ______________________ _______15 2159
La Cueva Hig 46-10.00Dylan Lee  11 ______________________ _______16 2146

Event  31   Girls High Jump Class 5A (19)
State: 5-06.50 Nicole Jenrette, Los Lunas2012

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alamogordo H 4-08.00Evelyn Castillo  12 ______________________ _______1 1731
Mayfield Hig 4-08.00Kylie Odom   9 ______________________ _______2 1882
Roswell High 4-08.00Malia Dumlao  10 ______________________ _______3 1938
Piedra Vista 4-08.00Sophia Coleman  10 ______________________ _______4 1901
Albuquerque 4-08.00Sofia Sanchez  11 ______________________ _______5 1750
Onate High School 4-08.00Joclyn Fierro  11 ______________________ _______6 1888
Hobbs High School 4-08.00Jamiah Clay  12 ______________________ _______7 1824
Sue Clevelan 4-10.00Hanna Kiess  12 ______________________ _______8 1973
Eldorado Hig 4-10.00Paige Ferando  10 ______________________ _______9 1806
Hobbs High School 4-10.00Wisdom Anthony  10 ______________________ _______10 1820
Rio Rancho H 4-10.00Jillian Clark  11 ______________________ _______11 1918
Roswell High 5-00.00Mercedes Velasco  12 ______________________ _______12 1946
Sandia High School 5-00.00Gabriela Domenici  10 ______________________ _______13 1953
La Cueva Hig 5-00.00Avery Markam  12 ______________________ _______14 1842
Clovis High School 5-01.00Kiara Cox  12 ______________________ _______15 1790
La Cueva Hig 5-02.00Sima Lucero  10 ______________________ _______16 1841
Alamogordo H 5-02.00Yvonne Stinson  10 ______________________ _______17 1742
Eldorado Hig 5-04.00Trinity Whitley  11 ______________________ _______18 1813
Sue Clevelan 5-06.00Abigail Goodmacher  12 ______________________ _______19 1970
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Event  32   Boys High Jump Class 5A (16)
State: 7-00 Carlos Hernandez, Santa Teresa2011

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Onate High School 5-10.00Donovan Black  10 ______________________ _______1 2202
La Cueva Hig 5-10.00Dylan Chavez   9 ______________________ _______2 2134
Mayfield Hig 5-10.00Deizel Lovato  12 ______________________ _______3 2190
Alamogordo H 5-10.00Zack Sell  10 ______________________ _______4 2014
Alamogordo H 6-00.00Gabe Kotter  11 ______________________ _______5 2009
Piedra Vista 6-00.00Axel Ramos  11 ______________________ _______6 2227
Clovis High School 6-00.00Bryson Goldsmith  10 ______________________ _______7 2057
Eldorado Hig 6-00.00Evan Widener  11 ______________________ _______8 2091
Rio Rancho H 6-01.00Cooper Jones  12 ______________________ _______9 2248
Sue Clevelan 6-01.00Cole Savage  12 ______________________ _______10 2326
Hobbs High School 6-02.00Isaiah Lewis  12 ______________________ _______11 2117
Onate High School 6-02.00Dorian Riverra  11 ______________________ _______12 2214
La Cueva Hig 6-04.00Gabe Trujillo  11 ______________________ _______13 2160
La Cueva Hig 6-04.00Brad Thomas  12 ______________________ _______14 2159
Eldorado Hig 6-06.00Gabriel Ball  11 ______________________ _______15 2076
Onate High School 6-06.00Alejandro Contreras  12 ______________________ _______16 2205

Event  33   Girls Pole Vault Class 5A (16)
State: 12-00 Kiara Quezada, Farmington2019

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Santa Fe Hig 7-10.00Leandra Motelet  11 ______________________ _______1 1964
Sue Clevelan 8-00.00Ashley Dannenberg  11 ______________________ _______2 1967
Piedra Vista 8-00.00Amber Hagelbarger   9 ______________________ _______3 1904
Alamogordo H 8-00.00Trezure Bates  10 ______________________ _______4 1729
Rio Rancho H 8-00.00Carly Coe  10 ______________________ _______5 1919
Clovis High School 8-00.00Madison Aucutt   9 ______________________ _______6 1786
Las Cruces H 8-03.00Nikki Contreras  12 ______________________ _______7 1854
Mayfield Hig 8-06.00Jalyn McDonald  11 ______________________ _______8 1879
Piedra Vista 8-09.00Mackenzie Hallum  11 ______________________ _______9 1905
Carlsbad Hig 9-00.00Amber Bradley   9 ______________________ _______10 1755
Alamogordo H 9-00.00Eva Gerou  10 ______________________ _______11 1734
Clovis High School 9-00.00Madison Parkin  10 ______________________ _______12 1795
Farmington H 9-00.00Kylie Goodluck  11 ______________________ _______13 1818
Carlsbad Hig 9-06.00McKenzie Davis  10 ______________________ _______14 1757
Carlsbad Hig 10-00.00Kennedy Johns  11 ______________________ _______15 1760
Clovis High School 12-05.00Camryn Barros  12 ______________________ _______16 1787
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Meet Program

Event  34   Boys Pole Vault Class 5A (17)
State: 15-03.25 Nathan Burnett, Del Norte2016

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

La Cueva Hig 10-00.00Connor Balduini  11 ______________________ _______1 2128
Onate High School 10-00.00Colter Coombs  12 ______________________ _______2 2206
Las Cruces H 10-06.00Chris Hamilton  11 ______________________ _______3 2166
Sue Clevelan 10-06.00Logan McKinney  11 ______________________ _______4 2316
Farmington H 10-09.00Broden Cahoon  11 ______________________ _______5 2095
Centennial H 11-00.00Paul Whitelock  11 ______________________ _______6 2046
Sue Clevelan 11-00.00Michael Joseph  12 ______________________ _______7 2314
Alamogordo H 11-00.00Joey Marquez  10 ______________________ _______8 2011
Volcano Vist 11-03.00Keidyn Morin  12 ______________________ _______9 2350
Farmington H 11-06.00Kayden Gonzalez  11 ______________________ _______10 2100
Volcano Vist 11-06.00Richard Ross  12 ______________________ _______11 2353
Rio Rancho H 11-09.00Carter Bergsten  10 ______________________ _______12 2231
La Cueva Hig 12-03.00Lucas Lopez  11 ______________________ _______13 2147
La Cueva Hig 13-00.00Jackson Kinghorn  12 ______________________ _______14 2145
La Cueva Hig 13-00.00Ryker Buron  12 ______________________ _______15 2131
Onate High School 13-06.00Jonthan Torres  11 ______________________ _______16 2216
Clovis High School 14-07.00Pacer Hill  12 ______________________ _______17 2060

Event  35   Girls Shot Put Class 5A (16)
State: 47-03 Chase Ealey, Los Alamos2012

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Los Lunas Hi 30-11.00Kyleigh Fleshman  11 ______________________ _______1 1863
Sue Clevelan 31-00.50Ava Lowe  10 ______________________ _______2 1974
Rio Rancho H 31-04.50Julia Espinosa  10 ______________________ _______3 1921
Los Lunas Hi 31-05.00Klarrissa Hall  11 ______________________ _______4 1864
Rio Rancho H 31-07.00Ryanne Huntington   9 ______________________ _______5 1926
Alamogordo H 31-10.00Macy Marquez  12 ______________________ _______6 1736
Carlsbad Hig 32-06.50Brayle Mullins  10 ______________________ _______7 1762
Eldorado Hig 32-11.00Sammone Cauley  10 ______________________ _______8 1803
Rio Rancho H 33-00.00Anna Jensen  10 ______________________ _______9 1927
Piedra Vista 33-04.00Aurora Gamboa   9 ______________________ _______10 1903
Clovis High School 33-11.00Skyler Jordan  12 ______________________ _______11 1792
Sue Clevelan 34-10.00Kennedy Ulmer  11 ______________________ _______12 1980
Centennial H 35-04.50Agalelei Pili  11 ______________________ _______13 1772
Centennial H 36-04.50Aveolela Pili  10 ______________________ _______14 1773
Rio Rancho H 42-09.50Sterling Glenn  10 ______________________ _______15 1924
Centennial H 45-08.00Kuupualiliapihamekea Pili  12 ______________________ _______16 1774
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Event  36   Boys Shot Put Class 5A (14)
State: 58-06 Jackson Morris, Albuquerque Academy2017

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alamogordo H 45-03.00Kaden LoCoco  12 ______________________ _______1 2010
Mayfield Hig 46-00.00JP Castillo  12 ______________________ _______2 2186
Roswell High 46-05.50Zane Edwards  11 ______________________ _______3 2265
Volcano Vist 46-10.50Daniel Campos  11 ______________________ _______4 2337
Cibola High School 47-02.25Justin Gonzales  11 ______________________ _______5 2047
Sue Clevelan 47-06.00Tyler Jenson  12 ______________________ _______6 2313
Cibola High School 47-06.50Reuben Johnson  10 ______________________ _______7 2049
Sue Clevelan 48-06.00Charles Sanchez  11 ______________________ _______8 2325
Piedra Vista 48-08.00Corbin Harper  12 ______________________ _______9 2219
Los Lunas Hi 48-10.00Christian Griego  12 ______________________ _______10 2172
Sue Clevelan 49-00.00Estevan Pargas  12 ______________________ _______11 2320
Sue Clevelan 49-06.00Jason Gray  12 ______________________ _______12 2306
Rio Rancho H 49-09.00Cayden Romero  11 ______________________ _______13 2256
Sue Clevelan 50-04.00Stratton Shufelt   9 ______________________ _______14 2328

Event  37   Girls Discus Throw Class 5A (12)
State: 136-11 Jessica Ford, Aztec2003

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Clovis High School 97-08Skyler Jordan  12 ______________________ _______1 1792
Carlsbad Hig 99-11Brayle Mullins  10 ______________________ _______2 1762
Sandia High School 101-00Abby Daniels  10 ______________________ _______3 1952
Farmington H 101-01Kailey Becenti  11 ______________________ _______4 1814
Centennial H 102-09Ayanna Leal  12 ______________________ _______5 1770
Rio Rancho H 105-07Haylie Carreathers  10 ______________________ _______6 1917
Centennial H 109-06Agalelei Pili  11 ______________________ _______7 1772
Centennial H 113-08Lauren Ocampo  10 ______________________ _______8 1771
Alamogordo H 121-02Macy Marquez  12 ______________________ _______9 1736
Sue Clevelan 121-06Kennedy Ulmer  11 ______________________ _______10 1980
Rio Rancho H 126-07.50Sterling Glenn  10 ______________________ _______11 1924
Centennial H 139-10Kuupualiliapihamekea Pili  12 ______________________ _______12 1774
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Meet Program

Event  38   Boys Discus Throw Class 5A (16)
State: 179-00 Jackson Morris, Albuquerque Academy2017

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rio Rancho H 131-10Maddox Presser  10 ______________________ _______1 2253
Rio Rancho H 133-04Cayden Romero  11 ______________________ _______2 2256
Volcano Vist 134-09Manuel Gomez  12 ______________________ _______3 2343
Piedra Vista 135-11Corbin Harper  12 ______________________ _______4 2219
Carlsbad Hig 136-00Tylen Gonzalez  10 ______________________ _______5 2030
Sandia High School 136-11Kaiden Eastman  12 ______________________ _______6 2271
Los Lunas Hi 137-02Christian Griego  12 ______________________ _______7 2172
Cibola High School 137-03Malachi Strange  10 ______________________ _______8 2053
Rio Rancho H 137-03Fabiano Valdez  11 ______________________ _______9 2257
Sue Clevelan 139-04Estevan Pargas  12 ______________________ _______10 2320
Roswell High 139-09Zane Edwards  11 ______________________ _______11 2265
Manzano High 139-09Chad Jacobson  12 ______________________ _______12 2183
Alamogordo H 142-08Kaden LoCoco  12 ______________________ _______13 2010
Cibola High School 146-10Reuben Johnson  10 ______________________ _______14 2049
Centennial H 150-04Jayden Gunn  12 ______________________ _______15 2041
Sue Clevelan 157-07Jason Gray  12 ______________________ _______16 2306

Event  39   Girls Javelin Throw Class 5A (16)
State: 141-06 Alex Membreno, St. Pius X2008

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rio Rancho H 98-07Brooke Baeza  10 ______________________ _______1 1914
Clovis High School 99-04Skyler Jordan  12 ______________________ _______2 1792
Centennial H 99-05Aveolela Pili  10 ______________________ _______3 1773
Rio Rancho H 100-06Georgia Salata  11 ______________________ _______4 1933
Eldorado Hig 101-09Maria Barela  12 ______________________ _______5 1800
Rio Rancho H 102-11Niquela Vallejos  10 ______________________ _______6 1936
Alamogordo H 104-03Ariana Torres  12 ______________________ _______7 1744
Rio Rancho H 106-00Olivia Bergsten  11 ______________________ _______8 1915
Eldorado Hig 106-00Ella Dion  11 ______________________ _______9 1805
Hobbs High School 107-00Desiree Bosquez  10 ______________________ _______10 1821
Alamogordo H 109-02Sierra Lessentine  12 ______________________ _______11 1735
Los Lunas Hi 112-01Tayden Hanks  10 ______________________ _______12 1866
Centennial H 112-10Kuupualiliapihamekea Pili  12 ______________________ _______13 1774
Rio Rancho H 119-09Sterling Glenn  10 ______________________ _______14 1924
Centennial H 121-08Lauren Ocampo  10 ______________________ _______15 1771
Sue Clevelan 122-04Kennedy Ulmer  11 ______________________ _______16 1980
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Event  40   Boys Javelin Throw Class 5A (16)
State: 207-04 Sean Richardson, Silver2004

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rio Rancho H 141-05Josh Howes  12 ______________________ _______1 2245
Los Lunas Hi 144-04Gabe Castillo  10 ______________________ _______2 2171
Roswell High 145-05Zane Edwards  11 ______________________ _______3 2265
West Mesa Hi 145-07Josiah Escobedo  11 ______________________ _______4 2356
Piedra Vista 149-04Corbin Harper  12 ______________________ _______5 2219
Farmington H 150-10Aaron Hewey  11 ______________________ _______6 2102
Cibola High School 151-06Mateo Madrid  12 ______________________ _______7 2052
West Mesa Hi 155-11Anthony Michel  12 ______________________ _______8 2358
Onate High School 157-06Aiden Rosser  11 ______________________ _______9 2215
Sue Clevelan 158-00Jeff Davison  12 ______________________ _______10 2300
Alamogordo H 158-07Jimmy Bowen  11 ______________________ _______11 2000
Albuquerque 159-10Luke Mummert  12 ______________________ _______12 2022
Sue Clevelan 165-08Jason Gray  12 ______________________ _______13 2306
Rio Rancho H 169-01Tristan Anderson  12 ______________________ _______14 2230
La Cueva Hig 190-02Brad Thomas  12 ______________________ _______15 2159
Sue Clevelan 190-11Tyler Jenson  12 ______________________ _______16 2313


